Sep 16 2024 (06:27) India Rail Info

Shri Ganganagar - Rishikesh Intercity Express/14815 - Exp - NWR
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction
6h 5m - 328 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SGNR (Shri Ganganagar 04:20 3 0 78 |176 |NWR
Junction
2 ABS  |Abohar Junction 05:01 05:03 2m |1 1 53 84 NR
3 |MOT |Malout 05:24 05:26 2m |1 |1 83 |69 NR
4 |GDB |Giddarbaha 05:40 05:42 2m |1 |1 99 |44 NR
5 BTI Bathinda Junction 06:20 06:30 10m |7 |1 126 |75 |207 |NR
6 |BCU |Bhuchchu 06:44 06:46 2m 1 144 |76 |242 |NR
7 |PUL |Rampura Phul 06:58 07:00 2m |1 |1 159 |66 |232 |NR
8 |TAPA |Tapa 07:12 07:14 2m (1 |1 172 |60 {222 |NR
9 |BNN |Barnala 07:33 07:35 2m |1 |1 191 |53 |229 |NR
10 (DUI Dhuri Junction 08:10 08:15 5m |1 1 222 |77 |241 |[NR
11 [NBA [Nabha 08:36 08:38 2m |1 |1 249 (61 |248 [NR
12 [PTA |Patiala 09:03 09:05 2m (1 |1 274 (37 |252 [NR
13 [RPJ Rajpura Junction 09:46 09:48 2m |2 |1 300 (68 (269 [NR
14 [UBC |Ambala City 10:06 10:08 2m (1 |1 320 (27 |272 [NR
15 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [10:25 10:35 10m (2 |1 328 |71 |273 [NR
16 |RAA Barara 10:56 10:58 2m |1 |1 352 |80 [276 |NR
17 |JUDW |Jagadhri Workshop 11:14 11:16 2m (1 |1 374 |49 (275 |NR
18 |YUD |Yamunanagar-jagadhri |11:22 11:24 2m |1 |1 378 |60 [274 |NR
19 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 11:54 12:02 8m (4 |1 409 |50 (275 |NR
20 |RK Roorkee 12:44 12:46 2m (1 |1 443 |57 [269 |NR
21 |HW Haridwar 13:30 13:35 5m (5 |1 485 |14 |314 |INR
22 |RKSH |Rishikesh 15:10 3 11 508 |- 372 |NR

Sep 16 2024 (06:27) https://indiarailinfo.com




